
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-0697 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Passed

File created: In control:7/31/2017 Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2017 8/8/2017

Title: Consideration of Amendment #3 to the Professional Services Agreement for the Goose Creek
Sanitary Sewer Extension Project from West of I65 to East of I65 (COF Contract No. 2014-0177) with
Hethcoat and Davis in the Amount of $12,800.00.  (07/27/17 CIC 3-0)

Sponsors: Mark Hilty, Michelle Hatcher, Patricia McNeese

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Request Add RPR Services 062717, 2. COF 2014-0177 Amnd 3 PSA Hethcoat and Davis_with
Attachment A.Law Approved

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen8/8/2017 1 Pass

DATE: July 27, 2017

TO: Board of Mayor and Aldermen

FROM: Eric Stuckey, City Administrator
Mark Hilty, Assistant City Administrator for Public Works
Michelle Hatcher, Director Water Management
Patricia McNeese, Utilities Project Manager

SUBJECT:
Consideration of Amendment #3 to the Professional Services Agreement for the Goose Creek Sanitary Sewer
Extension Project from West of I65 to East of I65 (COF Contract No. 2014-0177) with Hethcoat and Davis in the
Amount of $12,800.00.  (07/27/17 CIC 3-0)

Purpose
The purpose of this memo is to provide information to the Franklin Board of Mayor and Aldermen (BOMA)
concerning the Amendment #3 to the Professional Services Agreement for the Goose Creek Sanitary Sewer
Extension Project from West of I65 to East of I65 (COF Contract No. 2014-0177) with Hethcoat and Davis in the
Amount of $12,800.00.

Background
The contractor for the project has requested an increase in the contract time of 60 days. This amendment is
for the increase in the construction services with the engineering consultant as a result of this increase.

Financial Impact

City of Franklin Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 17-0697, Version: 1

Increase to original contract in the amount of $12,800.00

Recommendation
Staff recommends approval of Amendment #3 to the Professional Services Agreement for the Goose Creek
Sanitary Sewer Extension Project from West of I65 to East of I65 (COF Contract No. 2014-0177) with Hethcoat
and Davis in the Amount of $12,800.00.

City of Franklin Printed on 5/12/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

